
男子SK-1

1回目　11：30 2回目　12：30 通過数　4

スタート

順
ゼッケン 選手名 都県名

スタート

発艇時間

タイム

分　秒

タイム

ポイント

ペナル

ティー
合計 順位

11:30 1.52.13 112.13 4

12:30 1.46.07 106.07 4

11:31 2.12.11 132.11 60

12:31 2.06.66 126.66 6

11:32 1.39.00 99 4

12:32 1.36.99 96.99 0

11:33 1.35.63 95.63 0

12:33 1.32.86 92.86 0

11:34 1.40.87 100.87 52

12:34 1.35.64 95.64 0

女子SK-1

1回目　11：30 2回目　12：30 通過数　3

スタート

順
ゼッケン 選手名 都県名

スタート

発艇時間

タイム

分　秒

タイム

ポイント

ペナル

ティー
合計 順位

11:36 2.01.61 121.61 4

12:36 1.55.85 115.85 0

11:37 1.52.38 112.38 2

12:37 1.48.67 108.67 0

11:38 1.59.22 119.22 2

12:38 DNS

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

横内　零

田口　正行

三島　遊

齋藤　康祐

山本　嶺

92.86

110.07

132.66

96.99

7 東京都 1

山梨県

埼玉県

東京都

神奈川県

千葉県

1

2

3

4

5

4

5

3

藤井　南帆

伊藤　くるみ

3 8 神奈川県 3八木　優芽

1 6 千葉県 2

2

95.64

115.85

108.67

121.22



男子SC-1

1回目　11：30 2回目　12：30 通過数　1

スタート

順
ゼッケン 選手名 都県名

スタート

発艇時間

タイム

分　秒

タイム

ポイント

ペナル

ティー
合計 順位

11:40 2.36.92 156.92 106

12:40 2.47.18 167.18 60

11:41 2.44.83 164.83 164

12:41 2.34.76 154.76 164

11:42 2.17.44 137.44 0

12:42 2.09.71 129.71 10

11:43 1.45.05 105.05 0

12:43 2.09.71 129.71 6

11:44 1.48.26 108.26 4

12:44 1.49.63 109.63 4

女子SC-1

1回目　11：30 2回目　12：30 通過数　1

スタート

順
ゼッケン 選手名 都県名

スタート

発艇時間

タイム

分　秒

タイム

ポイント

ペナル

ティー
合計 順位

11:46 2.22.08 142.08 12

12:46 2.25.60 145.6 8

1 9 埼玉県 4

神奈川県 1

東京都 2

2 10 山梨県 5

3 11 栃木県 3

4 12

5 13

1 14 東京都 1山川　理佳子

野澤　信二

天野　太

村上　竣一

齋藤　彰太

武藤　裕亮

227.18

318.76

137.44

105.05

112.26

153.6



男子ＷK-1

通過数　1

スタート

順
ゼッケン 選手名 都県名

ﾉﾝｽﾄｯﾌﾟ

ﾄﾚｰﾆﾝｸﾞ

発艇時間

タイム
決勝

発艇時間
タイム 順位

1 15 書上　剛 群馬県 14:15 4.22.24 15:15 3.56.69 2

2 16 佐川　幸司 山梨県 14:16 4.04.53 15:16 3.49.72 1

女子ＷK-1

通過数　1

スタート

順
ゼッケン 選手名 都県名

ﾉﾝｽﾄｯﾌﾟ

ﾄﾚｰﾆﾝｸﾞ

発艇時間

タイム
決勝

発艇時間
タイム 順位

1 17 濱名　としえ 東京都 14:18 4.30.07 15:18 4.15.11 1


	関ブロカヌーＳＬＷＷその１.pdf
	関ブロカヌーＳＬＷＷその２.pdf

