# 男子SK-1

1回目 11:30 2回目 12:30 通過数 4

スタート 順	ゼッケン	選手名	都県名	スタート発艇時間	タイム 分 秒	タイム ポイント	ペナル ティー	合計	順位	
1	1	横内零	山梨県	11:30	1.52.13	112.13	4	110.07	4	
_	1	ידי ניואוי	山未示	山米乐	12:30	1.46.07	106.07	4	110.07	7
2	2	田口 正行	埼玉県	11:31	2.12.11	132.11	60	132.66	5	
	۷	шн шл	地工乐	12:31	2.06.66	126.66	6	132.00		
3	3	三島遊	東京都	11:32	1.39.00	99	4	96.99	3	
	,	_ 西 処		12:32	1.36.99	96.99	0	90.99	5	
4	4	齊藤 康祐	神奈川県	11:33	1.35.63	95.63	0	92.86	1	
	7	河深 冰门	<b>州</b> 宗川宗	12:33	1.32.86	92.86	0	92.00	1	
5	5	山本領	千葉県	11:34	1.40.87	100.87	52	95.64	2	
J	,	5   山本 嶺	一千条宗	12:34	1.35.64	95.64	0	93.0 <del>4</del>	2	

### 女子SK-1

1回目 11:30 2回目 12:30 通過数 3

スタート	ゼッケン	選手名	都県名	スタート	タイム	タイム	ペナル	合計	順位		
順				発艇時間	分秒	ポイント	ティー				
1	6	藤井 南帆	千葉県 -	11:36	2.01.61	121.61	4	115.85	2		
	0	ט לוי נדדו וי לאנינו		12:36	1.55.85	115.85	0				
2	7	伊藤 くるみ	東京都	11:37	1.52.38	112.38	2	108.67	1		
	,	17.13% 7.907.	<b>本</b> 小品	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	>1003 CDI	12:37	1.48.67	108.67	0	100.07	T
3	8	八木 優芽	神奈川県	11:38	1.59.22	119.22	2	121.22	3		
3	0	・ / Vド 接力	「下水川朱	12:38	DNS			121.22	J		

# 男子SC-1

1回目 11:30 2回目 12:30 通過数 1

スタート 順	ゼッケン	選手名	都県名	スタート 発艇時間	タイム 分 秒	タイム ポイント	ペナル ティー	合計	順位	
1	9	野澤 信二	埼玉県	11:40	2.36.92	156.92	106	227.18	4	
1	9	<b>封/羊 </b>		12:40	2.47.18	167.18	60		4	
2	10	天野 太	山梨県	11:41	2.44.83	164.83	164	318.76	5	
	10	入却一么		12:41	2.34.76	154.76	164	510.70		
3	11		栃木県	11:42	2.17.44	137.44	0	137.44	3	
5	11	们上 攻	伽不宗	אלארניווי	12:42	2.09.71	129.71	10	137.44	5
4	12	齊藤 彰太	神奈川県	11:43	1.45.05	105.05	0	105.05	1	
_	12	<b>州冰 孔</b> 人	1	12:43	2.09.71	129.71	6	105.05	1	
5	13	武藤 裕亮	東京都	11:44	1.48.26	108.26	4	112.26	2	
J	13	13   此膝 俗元	米小印	12:44	1.49.63	109.63	4			

#### 女子SC-1

1回目 11:30 2回目 12:30 通過数 1

スタート 順	ゼッケン	選手名	都県名	スタート 発艇時間	タイム 分 秒	タイム ポイント	ペナル ティー	合計	順位	
1	14	山川 理佳子	東京都	11:46	2.22.08	142.08	12	153.6	1	
1		(京京都)	12:46	2.25.60	145.6	8	153.6	1		

### 男子WK-1

#### 通過数 1

スタート 順	ゼッケン	選手名	都県名	ノンストッフ° トレーニンク゛ 発艇時間	タイム	決勝 発艇時間	タイム	順位
1	15	書上剛	群馬県	14:15	4.22.24	15:15	3.56.69	2
2	16	佐川幸司	山梨県	14:16	4.04.53	15:16	3.49.72	1

# 女子WK-1

#### 通過数 1

スタート 順	ゼッケン	選手名	都県名	ノンストッフ° トレーニンク゛ 発艇時間	タイム	決勝 発艇時間	タイム	順位
1	17	濱名 としえ	東京都	14:18	4.30.07	15:18	4.15.11	1